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BA (Hons) Journalism with Photography
Part-Time Indicative Timetable
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Week Beginning 26 September 2022
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Week Beginning 10 October 2022
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Week Beginning 17 October 2022
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Week Beginning 24 October 2022

This is Reading Week – no teaching
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Monday, 10 October 2022 - Sunday, 16 October 2022
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Monday, 17 October 2022 - Sunday, 23 October 2022
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Monday, 19 September 2022 - Sunday, 25 September 2022
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Mon 19 Sep

09:30-10:30
Induction

Official Welcome - Institute of Education, Marjon Business, & Marjon Teacher
Education Partnership

115 Quad Theatre.

1:00-12:00
Induction

Official Welcome - Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
115 Quad Theatre.

Eaton, Tracey

13:30- 14:30
Induction

Official Welcome - School of Sport, Exercise & Rehabilitation / School of
Health & Wellbeing

115 Quad Theatre.
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Monday, 26 September 2022 - Sunday, 2 October 2022
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Monday, 3 October 2022 - Sunday, 9 October 2022
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